	July 2007

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	1
	2
 
	3
GA808 Meeting

CFCA Room 611
1900-2100

	4
INDEPENDENCE
DAY

	5

	 6  


	7
Combined PT @ CFCA Track  0900
Color Guard

Practice 1000


	8

	9

	10
GA808 Meeting

CFCA Room 611
1900-2100
Cadet Promotion Testing

 
	11

	12

	13

	14


	15

	16

	17
GA808 Meeting

CFCA Room 611
1900-2100
	18

	19

	20

	21
GA WING

Encampment

	22
GA WING

Encampment

	23
GA WING

Encampment
	24
GA808 Meeting

CFCA Room 611
1900-2100
	25
GA WING

Encampment

	26
GA WING

Encampment

	27
GA WING

Encampment
	28
GA WING

Encampment


	29

	30

	31
GA808 Meeting

CFCA Room 611
1900-2100

	
	
	
	Red = GA-808
Blue = GA-033
Purple=Both Sqdns Combined
Green = Wing















